

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20363/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2009 in RSA No.  
2779/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.C.MANGALA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMAKKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)  
COURT MASTER